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FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REm | B | AN | | FEME| B | A% | | FEE | B
80.0 1 1 68.8 105 5 63.8 466 9 58.8 15675 29 53.8 37563 34 48.8 1627
78.5 2 1 68.7 110 2 63.7 475 22 58.7 1604 31 53.7 3787 60 48.7 7733
17.17 3 1 68.6 112 4 63.6 497 15 58.6 1635 31 53.6 3847 51 48.6 7826
17.5 4 2 68.5 116 2 63.5 512 14 58.5 1666 31 53.5 3898 56 48.5 7929
76.3 6 1 68. 4 118 3 63.4 526 16 58. 4 1697 34 53. 4 3954 61 48. 4 8026 101
76.2 7 2 68.3 121 3 63.3 542 15 58.3 1731 37 53.3 4015 712 48.3 8127 111
75.8 9 1 68.2 124 3 63.2 557 11 58.2 1768 36 53.2 4087 69 48.2 8238 104
75.6 10 1 68. 1 127 2 63 .1 568 16 58. 1 1804 35 53 .1 4156 66 48 .1 8342 108
75.5 11 1 68.0 129 7 63.0 584 19 58.0 1839 42 53.0 4222 65 48.0 8450 119
74.17 12 2 67.9 136 4 62.9 603 11 57.9 1881 33 52.9 4287 63 47.9 8569 106
74.6 14 1 67.8 140 7 62.8 614 16 57.8 1914 31 52.8 4350 51 47.8 8675 116
74.5 15 1 67.7 147 6 62.7 630 23 57.7 1945 49 52.17 4401 75 47.7 8791 108
74.0 16 2 67.6 153 7 62.6 653 10 57.6 1994 33 52.6 4476 65 47.6 8899 116
73.9 18 1 67.5 160 4 62.5 663 19 57.56 2027 38 52.5 4541 74 47.5 9015 109
73.8 19 1 67. 4 164 2 62.4 682 18 57. 4 2065 45 52. 4 4615 78 47. 4 9124 102
73.6 20 1 67.3 166 8 62.3 700 21 57.3 2110 44 52.3 4693 70 47.3 9226 104
73.5 21 2 67.2 174 3 62.2 721 12 57.2 2154 45 52.2 4763 73 47.2 9330 121
73. 4 23 1 67.1 177 3 62.1 733 22 57. 1 2199 39 52.1 4836 64 47. 1 9451 114
73.3 24 2 67.0 180 1 62.0 755 19 57.0 2238 42 52.0 4900 78 47.0 9565 118
73.1 26 1 66.9 181 5 61.9 174 20 56.9 2280 37 51.9 4978 73 46.9 9683 120
73.0 217 1 66.8 186 8 61.8 794 15 56.8 2317 37 51.8 5051 82 46. 8 9803 125
72.6 28 1 66.7 194 4 61.7 809 21 56.7 2354 46 51.7 5133 73 46.7 9928 112
72.3 29 2 66. 6 198 7 61.6 830 20 56. 6 2400 46 51.6 5206 71 46. 6 10040 107
72.1 31 2 66.5 205 10 61.5 850 17 56.5 2446 43 51.5 62717 74 46.5 10147 120
72.0 33 2 66. 4 215 10 61.4 867 28 56. 4 2489 36 51.4 5351 72 46. 4 10267 122
71.9 35 2 66.3 225 12 61.3 895 12 56.3 26256 47 51.3 5423 82 46. 3 10389 117
71.8 37 2 66. 2 2317 4 61.2 907 22 56.2 2672 40 51.2 55056 82 46. 2 10506 113
71.6 39 2 66. 1 241 5 61.1 929 12 56. 1 2612 37 51.1 6587 70 46. 1 10619 116
71.5 41 3 66. 0 246 4 61.0 941 20 56.0 2649 44 51.0 5657 83 46. 0 10735 129
71.4 44 1 65.9 250 3 60.9 961 22 55.9 2693 52 50.9 5740 71 45.9 10864 111
71.3 45 1 65.8 253 6 60.8 983 23 55.8 2745 35 50.8 5811 74 45. 8 10975 119
71.2 46 1 65.7 259 12 60.7 1006 24 65.7 2780 53 50.7 5885 84 45.7 11094 109
71.0 47 2 65. 6 271 5 60.6 1030 16 55.6 2833 37 50.6 5969 84 45. 6 11203 134
70.7 49 1 65.5 276 12 60.5 1046 32 55.5 2870 42 50.5 6053 96 45.5 11337 136
70.6 50 6 65. 4 288 10 60.4 1078 45 55. 4 2912 51 50. 4 6149 85 45. 4 11473 114
70.5 56 2 65.3 298 6 60.3 1123 24 55.3 2963 48 50.3 6234 712 45.3 11587 113
70. 4 58 1 65.2 304 8 60.2 1147 32 55.2 3011 49 50.2 6306 101 45.2 11700 129
70.3 59 3 65. 1 312 11 60.1 1179 30 55. 1 3060 61 50.1 6407 93 45 .1 11829 123
70.2 62 2 65.0 323 8 60.0 1209 28 55.0 3121 54 50.0 6500 88 45.0 119562 142
70.1 64 3 64.9 331 8 59.9 1237 24 54.9 3175 60 49.9 6588 78 44.9 12094 119
70.0 67 4 64.8 339 16 59.8 1261 25 54.8 3235 52 49 .8 6666 86 44.8 12213 128
69.9 71 1 64.7 3565 10 59.7 1286 31 54.7 3287 31 49.7 6752 86 44.7 12341 152
69.8 72 6 64.6 365 15 59.6 1317 35 54.6 3318 37 49.6 6838 91 44.6 12493 127
69.6 78 4 64.5 380 11 59.5 13562 24 54.5 335656 51 49.5 6929 100 44.5 12620 143
69.5 82 3 64.4 391 16 59.4 1376 28 54.4 3406 53 49 .4 7029 92 44.4 12763 151
69. 4 85 3 64.3 407 17 59.3 1404 31 54.3 3459 50 49.3 7121 94 44.3 12914 153
69.2 88 2 64.2 424 14 59.2 1435 35 54.2 3509 54 49 .2 7215 95 44.2 13067 129
69.1 90 4 64.1 438 6 59 .1 1470 40 54.1 3563 71 49 .1 7310 95 441 13196 136
69.0 94 3 64.0 444 10 59.0 1510 39 54.0 3634 60 49.0 7405 105 44.0 13332 162
68.9 97 8 63.9 454 12 58.9 1549 26 53.9 3694 59 48.9 7510 117 43.9 13494 119




FILKIER

REME | B | A% REME | I8 # REME | B | A%
43.8 13613 152 38.8 21137 137 33.8 25958 27
43.7 13765 132 38.7 21274 157 33.7 25985 28
43.6 13897 134 38.6 21431 151 33.6 26013 28
43.5 14031 146 38.56 21582 138 33.56 26041 16
43. 4 14177 124 38. 4 21720 158 33.4 26057 23
43.3 14301 158 38.3 21878 151 33.3 26080 17
43.2 14459 144 38.2 22029 122 33.2 26097 19
43 .1 14603 141 38. 1 22151 123 33.1 26116 18
43.0 14744 179 38.0 22274 140 33.0 26134 11
42.9 14923 168 37.9 22414 112 32.9 26145 15
42.8 15091 152 37.8 22526 152 32.8 26160 10
42.7 15243 158 37.7 22678 133 32.7 26170 12
42.6 15401 150 37.6 22811 133 32.6 26182 9
42.5 15656561 147 37.56 22944 130 32.56 26191 5
42. 4 15698 162 37. 4 23074 125 32.4 26196 7
42.3 15860 151 37.3 23199 112 32.3 26203 3
42.2 16011 141 37.2 23311 116 32.2 26206 5
42.1 161562 135 37.1 23427 122 32.1 26211 11
42.0 16287 153 37.0 23549 127 32.0 26222 7
41.9 16440 159 36.9 23676 129 31.9 26229 5
41.8 16599 137 36.8 238056 105 31.8 26234 1
41.7 16736 154 36.7 23910 115 31.7 26235 6
41.6 16890 158 36.6 24025 106 31.6 26241 2
41.5 17048 179 36.5 24131 101 31.56 26243 6
41.4 17227 148 36. 4 24232 105 31.4 26249 2
41.3 17375 153 36.3 24337 107 31.3 26251 2
41.2 17528 169 36.2 24444 103 31.2 26253 1
41.1 17697 140 36. 1 24547 96 31.1 26254 2
41.0 17837 161 36.0 24643 106 31.0 26256 1
40.9 17998 144 35.9 24749 98 30.9 26257 5
40.8 18142 154 35.8 24847 78 30.7 26262 3
40.7 18296 168 35.7 24925 117 30.6 26265 1
40. 6 18464 166 35.6 25002 73 30.56 26266 2
40.5 18630 143 356.56 25075 74 30.4 26268 3
40. 4 18773 159 35. 4 25149 73 30.3 26271 2
40.3 18932 150 35.3 25222 68 30.1 26273 2
40. 2 19082 164 35.2 25290 61 30.0 26275 2
40. 1 19246 125 35. 1 25351 74 29.5 262717 2
40.0 19371 155 35.0 25425 53 28.9 26279 1
39.9 195626 148 34.9 25478 59 28.6 26280 1
39.8 19674 146 34.8 25537 52 28.1 26281 1
39.7 19820 154 34.7 25589 53 27.8 26282 1
39.6 19974 159 34.6 25642 55 27.5 26283 1
39.56 20133 150 34.5 25697 44 27.2 26284 1
39. 4 20283 143 34.4 25741 36 26. 1 26285 1
39.3 20426 148 34.3 257717 35 25.7 26286 1
39.2 20574 140 34.2 25812 44
39.1 20714 141 34.1 25856 39
39.0 20855 140 34.0 25895 30
38.9 20995 142 33.9 259256 33




